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EBA-2x Product Discontinuation Notice
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Conditions:

JCM Global will discontinue the following product lines: EBA-21, EBA-21-PB, EBA-22, EBA-22-PB2, EBA-21-
SD2, and SD2 Stacker Unit. Each of the product lines will be affected for Unit availability, Software availability
and Parts availability as of the dates listed.

Model

Time of
Product
Discontinuation

Software
Support 1
Discontinuation

Software
Support 2

Discontinuation

Service Parts

Supply
Discontinuation

EBA-21-SD2

EBA-21, EBA-21-PB
EBA-22, EBA-22-PB2

12-31-2011

12-31-2013

12-31-2014

12-31-2014

New software development will cease at time of product discontinuation.
Software Support 1: Addition of new notes, Removal of old notes, Improvement of acceptance rate.

Software Support 2: Countermeasures against manipulations, Counterfeits or frauds.

Notes:

The intent of this announcement is to accurately reflect information at the time of this writing. This information can
change at any time with no formal notification requirements. Please contact your local JCM Sales Representative.
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